PBIS Team

The PBIS Team is a representation of the entire school including classified staff, volunteers and substitutes. This team has accepted the responsibility of receiving intensive professional development and creating and implementing a customized PBIS program for Monroeville Locals Schools.

The Monroeville Local Schools PBIS Team is dedicated to improving communication, encouraging positive feedback, providing support among facilitators and to students and the development and implementation of pro-active procedures and practices to prevent problem behavior for all students and improve school climate.

The PBIS Team will hold monthly meetings to analyze data, collaborate and plan. The team is responsible for planning PBIS incentives and/or celebration activities and communicating all relevant information to all facilitators.

